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CONDITION OF WEEKLY REPORTING MEMBER BANKS IN CENTRAL RESERVE CITIES 
I960 

New York City Chicago 
Jtine 
1*. 
I960 

Change since June 

h 
i960 

Change since Jtine 
1*. 
I960 

May 25, 
I960 

June 3, 
1959 

June 

h 
i960 

May 25, IJune 3, 
I960 1 1959 

A S S E T S (in millions of doU Lars) 

Total loans and Investments 
Loans and Investments adjusted 1/ 
Loans adjusted l/ 
Commercial and industrial loans 
Agricultural loans 
Loans to brokers and dealers for 
purchasing or carrying: 
U. S. Govt, securities 
Other securities 

Other loans for purchasing or 
carrying: U. S. Govt, securities 

Other securities 
Loans to nonbank financial 
institutions: 
Sales finance, personal 
finance, etc. 

Other 
Loans to foreign banks 
Loans to domestic commercial banks 
Real estate loans 
Other loans 

U* S. Government securities - total 
Treasury bills 
Treasury cert, of indebtedness 
Treasury notes and U. S. bonds 
maturing: 
Within 1 year 
1 to 5 years 
After 5 years 

Other securities 

Reserves with F. R. Banks 
Currency and coin 
Balances with domestic banks 
Other assets - net 
Total assets/liabilities 

L I A B I L I T I E S 

Demand deposits adjusted 
U. S. Government demand deposits 
Interbank demand deposits: 
Domestic banks 
Foreign banks 

Time deposits: Interbank 
Other 

Borrowings: From F. R. Banks 
From others 

Other liabilities 

C A P I T A L A C C O U N T S 

25,294 
24,517 
17,280 
10,464 

8 

134 
953 

31 
324 

+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 

136 
248 
218 
31 

+ 26 
+ 105 

423 7,346 - 61 + 73 
n.a. 7,305 - 71 n.a. 
n.a. 4,632 - 26 n.a. 
n.a. 2,808 - 13 n.a. 

7 20 + 5 

56 19 - 5 + 1 
408 139 - 16 + 28 

10 17 ** mm 

74 159 + 9 

i,44l + 89 n.a. 531 n.a. 
339 - 5 n.a. 67 + 2 n.a. 
473 
777 

2) 
112) 

+ 128 40 
'41 

+ 
+ 

1) 
10) + 55 

884 - 2 t *39 265 + 12 
2,640 - 19 n.a. 706 + 6 n.a. 

5,256 + 20 -1,323 1,928 36 -617 
554 - 11 - 494 64 -143 
350 + 4 — 8 70 - 1 -l4l 

74 + 12) 56 2) 
3,433 + 35) - 821 1,308 - 34) -333 
845 - 20) 430 + l) 

-333 

1,981 + 10 - 46$ 745 - 9 - 42 

3,926 + 32 + 203 1,001 + 30 -122 
152 - 6 14 43 + 5 + 8 
84 + 19 + 13 131 - 6 

1,422 - 17 + 230 118 + 6 + 15 
35,100 +1,164 +1,010 9,451 + 70 + 26 

l4,506 4 876 4,043 53 -175 
1,507 + 46 + 594 4ll - 5 +160 

3,310 + 4o6 + 372 1,078 + 69 - 74 
1,027 + 46 - 116 48 + 9 
993 - 34 - 592 41 - 3 + 10 

2/3,356 - 18 - 223 1,845 + 3 + 50 
— — 2 - l -100 

866 - 286 + 224 188 - 4l + 37 
1,895 - 4 + 507 159 + 2 + 17 

3,418 + 12 + 147 824 + 9 + 34 

1/ Exclusive of loans to domestic commercial banks and after deduction of valuation 
reserves; individual loan items are shown gross. 

2/ Includes savings deposits of $2,185 million, an increase of $1 million from the 
previous Wednesday and $39 million from a year earlier. 

n.a. - Not available on comparable basis; reporting form revised July 8, 1959* 
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